76
700 BAR (10,000 PSI) COMPACT
ELECTRIC TORQUE WRENCH
PUMP
The PE39 is compact and capable of being used in a
vertical or horizontal orientation. Based on proven pump
design for reliability in rugged torque wrench applications
to support operation and maintenance requirements.

220/230V - 50/60 Hz (7.2 amps)
Specifications and Dimensional Data
Ordering Information
Order No.	 Description
PE39YED1PR	 110/115VAC
PE39YED1BPR	 110/115VAC with cooling option
PE39PED1PR	 220/230VAC
PE39PED1BPR	 220/230VAC with cooling option
Ordering Information
Typical Flow Curve
2000
(138)